     *For more information please refer to the T24 Acquisition Module Battery Life Calculator
T24 Enclosure Comparison Issue 2.1 29-01-2018 mantracourt.com sales@mantracourt.com tel +44 (0)1395 232020
Enclosure ACM ACMi ACMm
Wireless range / m
800 m (2,600 ft)
500 m (1,600 ft)
Power supply 5-18 Vdc or 2xD cell 3 Vdc (2xAA) 3 Vdc (2xAAA with BB1)
Battery life at 1 transmission